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Appendix         

REGISTRATION SERVICE CEREMONY FEES  

(Fees in grey box already set) 

 01/04/2022- 
31/03/2023 

01/04/2023- 
31/03/2024 

01/04/2024- 
31/03/2025 

01/04/2025- 
31/03/2026 

Monday to Friday 
 

£600 £625 £650 £680 

Saturday & Sunday 
 

£735 £765 £795 £835 

Bank Holidays 
 

£860 £895 £930 £975 

Christmas Day & Boxing Day 
 

£995 £1035 £1075 £1130 

Mayors Rec Room (Crewe) & 
Silk Room (Macclesfield) 
Mon to Fri 
 

£375  £390  £410 £430 

Mayors Rec Room (Crewe) & 
Silk Room (Macclesfield) 
Saturday 
 

£455  £475 £500 £525 

Mayors Parlour (Crewe)  
Mon – Fri 
 

£120  £130  £135 £140 

Mayors Parlour (Crewe) 
Saturday 
 

£185  £195  £205 £215 

Statutory Ceremony Fee £57 National fee National fee National fee 

Together Ceremony  
Monday – Friday  
 

£825 £850 £875 £920 
 

Together Ceremony 
Saturday/Sunday  
 

£925 £950 £975 £1,025 

Together Ceremony  
Bank Holidays  
 

£1,070 £1,095 £1,120 £1,175 
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Celebration of Life Ceremony and Naming 
Ceremonies  

2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 

 
Mayor's Reception Room (Crewe) Midweek  

 
£150 

 
£155  

 
£160  

Mayor's Reception Room (Crewe) Weekend 
Approved Premise (Midweek) 
Approved Premises (Weekend) 
Individual’s home or another building (midweek) 
Individual’s home or another building (weekend)  

£195 
£200 
£250 
£275 
£325 

£205  
£210 
£265 
£290 
£340 

£215 
£220 
£275 
£305 
£355  

     

 
        

 
   

 

NOTES 

 

(i) On making a booking for a ceremony in an Approved premise, couples 
make a payment of £150, this is part of the overall fee, but is treated as an 
Admin payment, to cover the cost of the work undertaken at the time of 
booking. An interim payment of £200 is taken six months before the 
ceremony, with the balance being paid six weeks before the ceremony. 

 
(ii) On making a booking for a ceremony in the Mayor’s Reception Room 

(Crewe) or the Silk Room (Macclesfield) a payment of £150 is taken, this is 
part of the overall fee, but is treated as an Admin payment, to cover the cost 
of the work undertaken at the time of booking. An interim payment of £110 
is taken six months before the ceremony, with the balance being paid six 
weeks before the ceremony. 

 
(iii) For a ceremony in the Mayor’s Parlour (Crewe) the full fee is taken at the 

time of booking. 
 

(iv) For a “Together Ceremony” the same initial and interim payments apply as 
for an Approved premise. If two ceremonies are on days when a different 
fee structure applies, the higher payment is made. 

 

 


