Appendix

REGISTRATION SERVICE CEREMONY FEES

(Fees in grey box already set)

	01/04/2022- 31/03/2023	01/04/2023- 31/03/2024	01/04/2024- 31/03/2025	01/04/2025- 31/03/2026
Marila de Edita				
Monday to Friday	£600	£625	£650	£680
Saturday & Sunday	£735	£765	£795	£835
Bank Holidays	£860	£895	£930	£975
Christmas Day & Boxing Day	£995	£1035	£1075	£1130
Mayors Rec Room (Crewe) & Silk Room (Macclesfield) Mon to Fri	£375	£390	£410	£430
Mayors Rec Room (Crewe) & Silk Room (Macclesfield) Saturday	£455	£475	£500	£525
Mayors Parlour (Crewe) Mon – Fri	£120	£130	£135	£140
Mayors Parlour (Crewe) Saturday	£185	£195	£205	£215
Statutory Ceremony Fee	£57	National fee	National fee	National fee
Together Ceremony Monday – Friday	£825	£850	£875	£920
Together Ceremony Saturday/Sunday	£925	£950	£975	£1,025
Together Ceremony Bank Holidays	£1,070	£1,095	£1,120	£1,175

Celebration of Life Ceremony and Naming Ceremonies	2022/23	2023/24	2024/25
Mayor's Reception Room (Crewe) Midweek Mayor's Reception Room (Crewe) Weekend Approved Premise (Midweek) Approved Premises (Weekend) Individual's home or another building (midweek) Individual's home or another building (weekend)	£150	£155	£160
	£195	£205	£215
	£200	£210	£220
	£250	£265	£275
	£275	£290	£305
	£325	£340	£355

NOTES

- (i) On making a booking for a ceremony in an Approved premise, couples make a payment of £150, this is part of the overall fee, but is treated as an Admin payment, to cover the cost of the work undertaken at the time of booking. An interim payment of £200 is taken six months before the ceremony, with the balance being paid six weeks before the ceremony.
- (ii) On making a booking for a ceremony in the Mayor's Reception Room (Crewe) or the Silk Room (Macclesfield) a payment of £150 is taken, this is part of the overall fee, but is treated as an Admin payment, to cover the cost of the work undertaken at the time of booking. An interim payment of £110 is taken six months before the ceremony, with the balance being paid six weeks before the ceremony.
- (iii) For a ceremony in the Mayor's Parlour (Crewe) the full fee is taken at the time of booking.
- (iv) For a "Together Ceremony" the same initial and interim payments apply as for an Approved premise. If two ceremonies are on days when a different fee structure applies, the higher payment is made.